Integrated Solutions
Your Load Under Perfect Control
■
■
■
■
■

•  Self-propelled wheels or tank rollers
•  Foldable boom on SBL1100
Hydraulic Gantries
Capacity
(with 4 towers)
(kN)
Model
Number
Lift Height
(mm)
Weight
(per
tower)
(kg)1st stage 2nd stage 3rd stage 1st stage 2nd stage 3rd stage
Your Load Under Perfect Control 5
300 15,7 HSL300 3 500
700 15,7 HSL700 7 640
2000 15,7 HSL2000 19 1300
3000 15,7 HSL3000 31 2180
5000 15,7 HSL5000 48 3150
450 18 HSL450 3 500
600 18 HSL600 4 650
1000 18 HSL1000 7 850
2000 18 HSL2000 12 1400
3000 18 HSL3000 19 2180
4500 18 HSL4500 31 3050
6500 18 HSL6500 43 3950
8500 18 HSL8500 55 5000
10.000 18 HSL10000 66 7650
STRAND JACKS
Ideal for continually lifting heavy loads precisely over
long distances
A strand jack can be considered a linear winch.